

<b>COMPARATIVE STATISTICS FOR CLEARING HOUSE, e-zwich, gh-link &amp; GIP</b>					
<b>CLEARING HOUSE (PRESENTMENTS)</b>	<b>2016</b>	<b>2017</b>	<b>Jan-Mar 2017</b>	<b>Jan-Mar 2018</b>	<b>Change - First Quarter 2018 (%)</b>
Cheques Values	117,870,619,901	134,319,506,013	31,487,651,540	35,758,372,802	13.56
Cheques Volumes	6,937,652	6,880,257	1,732,898	1,677,343	(3.21)
Express Cheques Values	34,519,804,566	45,235,964,398	9,671,282,803	13,102,327,941	35.48
Express Cheques Volumes	371,754	454,203	97,359	119,772	23.02
ACH Direct Debit Values	127,010,042	126,278,952	30,005,206	37,894,039	26.29
ACH Direct Debit Volumes	874,846	940,649	230,419	224,391	(2.62)
ACH Direct Credit Values	16,551,840,566	19,804,264,074	4,527,746,313	5,262,480,659	16.23
ACH Direct Credit Volumes	4,962,651	5,578,611	1,330,920	1,409,741	5.92
Express ACH Direct Credit Values	2,693,808,330	4,522,996,961	795,770,751	1,945,314,350	144.46
Express ACH Direct Credit Volumes	279,959	482,482	68,708	162,774	136.91
TOTAL TRANSACTION VALUE	171,763,083,404	204,009,010,398	46,512,456,615	56,106,389,791	20.63
TOTAL TRANSACTION VOLUME	13,426,862	14,336,202	3,460,304	3,594,021	3.86
<b>e-zwich PLATFORM</b>	<b>2016</b>	<b>2017</b>	<b>Jan-Mar 2017</b>	<b>Jan-Mar 2018</b>	<b>Change - First Quarter 2018 (%)</b>
Purchase (At Merchant Locations) Value	2,802,936	2,889,235	866,390	404,746	(53.28)
Purchase (At Merchant Locations) Volume	189,220	274,182	87,767	11,498	(86.90)
Cash Deposit (At Branch & Merchant Locations) Value	379,381,298	624,830,341	96,023,345	340,459,765	254.56
Cash Deposit (At Branch & Merchant Locations) Volume	346,307	409,707	105,808	40,991	(61.26)
Cash Withdrawals (At Branch & Merchant Locations) Value	1,070,971,963	1,473,447,693	261,777,986	630,409,257	140.82
Cash Withdrawals (At Branch & Merchant Locations) Volume	2,683,982	4,722,761	971,985	923,641	(4.97)
PDS (Received by Clients) Value	676,183,355	940,950,523	233,029,100	359,101,523	54.10
PDS (Received by Clients) Volume	2,116,999	2,899,907	842,726	787,709	(6.53)
PDS (Paid by Employers) Value	676,183,355	940,950,523	233,029,100	359,101,523	54.10
PDS (Paid by Employers) Volume	2,116,999	2,899,907	842,726	787,709	(6.53)
Money Transfers Value	221,055,090	326,824,666	46,314,379	413,138,695	792.03
Money Transfers Volume	21,131	29,824	6,183	3,690	(40.32)
Remittance Value	12,570,037	62,550,101	17,611,757	4,237,453	(75.94)
Remittance Volume	7,446	30,636	8,182	2,156	(73.65)
Enrolments	501,672	496,307	87,983	46,090	(47.61)
Cumulative Enrollment	1,878,044	2,364,456	1,960,909	2,411,746	22.99
Number of Cards with value	911,182	1,199,075	954,860	1,260,626	32.02
Total Amount on Cards (FLOAT)	53,569,098	74,427,980	77,554,440	71,531,783	(7.77)
TOTAL TRANSACTION VALUE	2,362,964,679	3,431,492,559	655,622,956	1,747,751,439	166.58
TOTAL TRANSACTION VOLUME	5,365,085	8,367,017	2,022,651	1,769,685	(12.51)
<b>gh-link PLATFORM</b>	<b>2016</b>	<b>2017</b>	<b>Jan-Mar 2017</b>	<b>Jan-Mar 2018</b>	<b>Change - First Quarter 2018 (%)</b>
Total Transaction Value (ATM)	446,872,733	603,153,183	142,637,004	148,150,010	3.87
Total Transaction Volume (ATM)	2,066,377	2,338,692	580,193	521,292	(10.15)
Total Transaction Value (POS)	168,610	281,331	56,420	89,365	58.39
Total Transaction Volume (POS)	1,121	1,717	448	403	(10.04)
TOTAL TRANSACTION VALUE	447,041,343	603,434,514	142,693,424	148,239,375	3.89
TOTAL TRANSACTION VOLUME	2,067,498	2,340,409	580,641	521,695	(10.15)
<b>gip PLATFORM</b>	<b>2016</b>	<b>2017</b>	<b>Jan-Mar 2017</b>	<b>Jan-Mar 2018</b>	<b>Change - First Quarter 2018 (%)</b>
TOTAL TRANSACTION VALUE	419,462	83,228,789	5,539,223	52,891,363	854.85
TOTAL TRANSACTION VOLUME	184	41,795	1,254	24,227	1,831.98